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presents Eco Car Festa 2008
Central Circuit

TeamName
Meister
PROJECT MONO TTDC
first step AISIN AW

SHIMADA
-YF

with TGMY 2&4
with K's

Meister

team SHINOGI

Machine
DAW
MONO-X
54

IMATECHO6
S502PHX
UO-TECH'08
YUSS04M
TGMY 2008
K-Tech08
Leit bild
K-CAR
TENTEL EV

Laps
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Your needs drive Us

TAISET

T EcHN opPresents

EcO Cor Festo zooe

Time
0:32:58.580
0:33:11.800
0:15:08.859
0:31:13.792
0:22:27.692
0:31:04.703
0:35:26.520
0:38:30.304
0:06:40.203
0:08:43.455

0:00:00.000
0:00:00.000

Behind
00:18.932
00:26.452
00:32.541
01:02.925
01:51.109
02:49.762
04:23.768
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF

km/h Best Time Best Lap

42.97
39.76
38.62
37.74
33.89
29.17
2494
20.24

03:54.939
04:13.871
04:21.391
04:27.480
04:57.864
05:46.048
06:44.701
08:18.707
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5/6
217
3/3
2/5
3/4
5/5
5/5
4/4
/1
/1
/
/0
/0



